Circuito Desafio Extremo Estrada Real - 100 Milhas

CORRIDA 60K-SOLO MASCULINO

Coloc.
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4
5
6
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8
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Numero
60013
60004
60014
60015
60010
60008
60005
60012
60009

Nome
MAURICIO COSME DAMIAO FILHO
EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
RONALDO DIAS

WARLEY JUNIO BORGES DA SILVA
LEANDRO FIGUEIREDO

JOSUE SALGADO

FERNANDO VALE

MARCOS PAULO LOPES FERREIRA
JUNIOR LAMOUNIER

Equipe
FABIANO LACERDA MARKETING ESPORTIVO
DELPA ENGENHARIA
SOLO
PATROLMEN RUNNERS
FIVE
ULTRA ESPORTES
BHRACE
TRIPZONE
JR LAMOUNIER

Tempo
05:43:51
06:18:40
06:39:35
07:26:24
07:30:02
07:40:48
08:07:57
10:01:53
10:01:54
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